

S.T.- 05(06)22
C.I.S.-69/19

Order no 02, dt. 14.09.22

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W.- 1.

Sole accd. Person on C.B. is present by filing hazira. Ld. P.P. in charge is not present. No witness is present. The case is adj. today.

Fix 01.11.22 for evidence of C.S.W.- 1.

Prosecution is directed to take necessary steps for causing appearance of witness.

D/C

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.