

S. T.05(06)2022 CIS 69 of 2019
WBSP04-0000377-2019
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.10 dated 14-12-2023

Today is fixed for taking evidence of C.S.W.1

The sole accused is present today in court.

C.S.W.1 Momtaj Sardar has appeared today. Due to resolution of local bar owing to demise of one Ld advocate today, the matter is adjourned.

Let the witness be redirected to appear on the next date.

To 12-02-2024 for taking evidence of C.S.W.1.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge.
F.T.C.-8, Alipore.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-8, Alipore.