

S.T. - 05(06)22
CNR- WBSP040003772019
C.I.S.-69/19

Order No. 11
dated. 12.02.24.

Today is fixed for taking evidence of C.S.W.1.

Sole accused person on CB is present by filing hazira.

Witness is present today. Ld. P.P. in charge is present. Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Ld. 18th A.D.J. Alipore in charge this court. The case is adj. today.

To 01.04.24. for taking evidence of C.S.W.1.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore, I/C.