

S.T.05(06)2022 CIS 69 of 2019
CNR WBSP04-000377-2019
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.16 dated 17-02-2025

Today is fixed for taking evidence.

The sole accused on court bail, is present by filing hazira.

It appears from the record that the witness warrant was issued against C.S.W.1 Momtaj Sardar has not yet been issued.

B.C. is directed to issue the same at once.

Fix 07-05-2025 for taking evidence of C.S.W.1.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.