

S.T.05(06)2022 CIS 69 of 2019
CNR No.WBSP04-000377-2019
J.O Code :- WB01088

Order no.23 dated 08-05-2026

Today is fixed for E/R of bailable of WWA in respect of CSW 1 and evidence.

The sole accused person is absent by filing petition and represented through concerned Ld. Advocate u/sec 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P in-charge is absent.

Ld. Defence Counsel is present.

No E/R of bailable WWA in respect of CSW 1, Momtaj Sardar, W/o Samsuddin Sardar, Dakhin Ghola, P.O. Doltala Ghola, P.S. Baruipur, Dist. South 24 Parganas (Phone: 7497981956).

Thus, O.C. P.S. Canning is strongly directed to execute the WWA by the next date in connection with Canning P.S. Case No.121/19 dated 13-03-2019 u/sec 376/324 of IPC.

Let a copy of this order be sent to O.C. P.S. Canning for information and doing the needful.

To 21-07-2026 for E/R of bailable of WWA in respect of CSW 1 and evidence.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Sd/
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Memo no.....dated.....

Let a copy of this order be sent to O.C. P.S. Canning for information and doing the needful.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.